Schedule V206-58038-MF-MT-1-1

Schedule information

Route:

Service change:

Day type:
Operator:
Option:

Schedule comment:

V206

1

Timing points

Timing point
BFRDST
BFRDST
BYPKSN
BYPKSN
HARLMC
HARLMC
HRSNMR
HRSNMR
KBHRSN
KBHRSN
KBPKSN
KBPKSN
NEASTS
ONPKSN
ONPKSN
WILLCL
WILLCL
WILLHP
WILLHP
wWJ
WMPKPD
WMPKSN

Brentfield Road, Swaminarayan Temple
Brentfield Road, Swaminarayan Temple
Brondesbury Park Station

Brondesbury Park Station

Harlesden, Willesden Magistrates Court
Harlesden, Willesden Magistrates Court
Harlesden Station, Mordaunt Road
Harlesden Station, Mordaunt Road
Kilburn High Road Station

Kilburn High Road Station

Kilburn Park Station

Kilburn Park Station

Neasden, Brent Park Tesco

Queens Park Station

Queens Park Station

Willesden, Chambers Lane

Willesden, Chambers Lane

Willesden Community Hospital
Willesden Community Hospital
WILLESDEN JUNCTION

Wembley Park, The Paddocks
Wembley Park Station

58038 - STOP SEQUENCE CHANGE
MF - Monday to Friday
MT - METROLINE WEST

Copy from Schedule: V206-56193-MF-MT-1-1

No. of vehicles used on
schedule:
Implementation date:

Version:
Option comment:

Transit node

R814
R814
RBO7
RBO7
RF02
RF02
RE11
RE11
RCO3
RCO4
RCO9
RC09
R806
RC20
RC20
R610
R610
R613
R613
J2337
R412
RQO5

SWAMINARAYAN TEMPLE
SWAMINARAYAN TEMPLE
BRONDESBURY P THE AVENUE
BRONDESBURY P THE AVENUE
WILLESDEN COUNTY COURT
WILLESDEN COUNTY COURT
WINCHELSEA ROAD
WINCHELSEA ROAD

KILBURN CAMBRIDGE AVENUE
KILBURN HIGH ROAD STN
KILBURN PARK STATION
KILBURN PARK STATION
BRENT PARK TESCO
SALUSBURY R QUEENS P STN
SALUSBURY R QUEENS P STN
CHAMBERS ROAD GRANGE RD
CHAMBERS ROAD GRANGE RD
WILLESDEN HOSPITAL
WILLESDEN HOSPITAL
WILLESDEN JUNCTION BUS GARAGE
THE PADDOCKS FRYENT WAY
WEMBLEY PARK STATION
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Stop
37016
37017
Cc7
C8
1386
1387
CW36
CW37
1622
4920
10240
10241
37253
C3
C4
M11
M14
26951
BP982
WJ
BP1280
20992

17 July 2021

None

Swaminarayan Temple

Swaminarayan Temple

Brondesbury Park Station / The Avenue
Brondesbury Park Station / The Avenue
Willesden County Court

Willesden County Court

Winchelsea Road / Harlesden Station
Winchelsea Road / Harlesden Station
Kilburn High Rd Stn / Cambridge Avenue
Brondesbury Road

Kilburn Park Station

Kilburn Park Station

Brent Park Tesco

Queen's Park Stn / Victoria Road
Queen's Park Stn / Victoria Road
Chambers Lane

Chambers Lane

Willesden Centre For Health and Care
Cross Way

WILLESDEN JUNCTION

The Paddocks

Wembley Park Station



V206-58038-MF-MT-1-1

WMPKSN Wembley Park Station RQO5 WEMBLEY PARK STATION 20993  Wembley Park Station
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V206-58038-MF-MT-1-1

Crosslinks
This schedule has no trips with crosslinks.
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Trip
No.

Duty
Start

427

Duty
End

427

Bus
Run

413

WJ

J2337
WJ

Dep.

0708

WMPK

R412
BP128

Dep.
0728

WMPK
SN

RQO5
20993

Dep.
0733

V206-58038-MF-MT-1-1

NEAST BFRDS HRSN

S

R806
37253

Dep.
0743

T

R814
37016

Dep.
0750

MR

RE11
CW36

Dep.
0754

HARL
MC

RF02
1386

Dep.
0759
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WILLH
P

R613
BP982

Dep.
0806

WILLC BYPKS QNPK

L

R610
M11

Dep.
0811

N

RBO7
C8

Dep.
0818

SN

RC20
C4

Dep.
0824

KBHR
SN

RCO03
1622

Dep.
0831

KBPKS WJ
N

RC09 J2337
10241 WJ

Dep. Dep.
0832 0850 R

Form
Time

1514

Next
Trip



Trip
No.

WJ

J2337
WJ

Dep.

1514

KBPKS KBHR
N SN
RC09 RCO04
10240 4920
Dep. Dep.
1532 1535

QNPK
SN

RC20
C3

Dep.
1540

BYPKS WILLC WILLH

N

RBO7
c7

Dep.
1543

L

R610
M14

Dep.
1550

P

R613
26951

Dep.
1554

HARL
MC

RFO02
1387

Dep.
1604

V206-58038-MF-MT-1-1

HRSN
MR

RE11
Cw37

Dep.
1607

BFRDS NEAST WMPK

T

R814
37017

Dep.
1612
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S

R806
37253

Dep.
1627

SN

RQO5
20992

Dep.
1637

WMPK
PD

R412

BP128
0

Dep.
1641

WJ Bus
Run
No.

J2337

WJ

Dep.

1701 F 413

Duty
Start

427

Duty
End

427

Form
Time

Next
Trip
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